3-05-2013 11:18 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2013 THRU Feb-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 109.12
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 586.76
2/08/13 2/08 A19387 CHK: 013923 02737 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201302080100 500.00 1,086.76
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 500.00 CR: 0.00 500.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 14,361.19
2/08/13 2/08 A19387 CHK: 013923 02737 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201302080100 14.75 14,375.94
2/08/13 2/08 A19387 CHK: 013923 02737 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201302080100 140.76 14,516.70
2/08/13 2/08 A19395 CHK: 013931 02737 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902411A 12.69 14,529.39
2/08/13 2/08 A19395 CHK: 013931 02737 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902485 122.72 14,652.11
2/08/13 2/08 A19395 CHK: 013931 02737 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902508A 32.51 14,684.62
2/08/13 2/08 A19395 CHK: 013931 02737 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902534 4.02 14,688.64
2/08/13 2/08 A19395 CHK: 013931 02737 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902541A 4.63 14,693.27
2/08/13 2/08 A19395 CHK: 013931 02737 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902620A 53.37 14,746.64
2/08/13 2/08 A19395 CHK: 013931 02737 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902996 66.15 14,812.79
2/08/13 2/08 A19395 CHK: 013931 02737 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904918 89.30 14,902.09
2/19/13 2/19 A19429 CHK: 013951 02740 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 63610361 278.80 15,180.89
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 819.70  CR: 0.00 819.70
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,309.05
2/25/13 2/25 A19452 CHK: 013972 02745 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00046413 1,150.63 11,459.68
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,150.63 CR: 0.00 1,150.63
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,194.68
2/05/13 2/05 A19382 CHK: 013920 02736 UNIFIRST 190 2160757996 127.95 4,322.63
2/05/13 2/05 A19382 CHK: 013920 02736 UNIFIRST 190 2160759465 127.95 4,450.58
2/05/13 2/05 A19382 CHK: 013920 02736 UNIFIRST 190 2160760885 127.95 4,578.53
2/05/13 2/05 A19382 CHK: 013920 02736 UNIFIRST 190 2160762283 127.95 4,706.48
2/05/13 2/05 A19382 CHK: 013920 02736 UNIFIRST 190 2160763685 135.71 4,842.19

FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 647.51 CR: 0.00 647.51




3-05-2013 11:18 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2013 THRU Feb-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 589.10
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,386.72
2/19/13 2/19 A19423 CHK: 013945 02740 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 0000323086 271.45 4,658.17
=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 271.45 CR: 0.00 271.45
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,121.24
2/05/13 2/05 A19380 CHK: 013918 02736 SCE&G 163 201302050084 107.05 1,228.29
2/05/13 2/05 A19380 CHK: 013918 02736 SCE&G 163 201302050086 140.77 1,369.06
=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 247.82  CR: 0.00 247.82
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,560.15
2/19/13 2/19 A19438 CHK: 013960 02740 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6844589659 35.25 1,595.40

==== FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 35.25 CR: 0.00 35.25
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,959.22
2/05/13 2/05 A19383 CHK: 013921 02736 W. P. LAW 539 01646400 99.24 8,058.46
2/05/13 2/05 A19383 CHK: 013921 02736 W. P. LAW 539 01653780 41.26 8,099.72
2/08/13 2/08 A19386 CHK: 013922 02737 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 606 5215010762 995.65 9,095.37
2/08/13 2/08 A19387 CHK: 013923 02737 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201302080100 342.06 9,437.43
2/19/13 2/19 A19424 CHK: 013946 02740 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 606 P215027910 163.83 9,601.26
2/19/13 2/19 A19425 CHK: 013947 02740 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 152935 60.19 9,661.45
2/19/13 2/19 A19428 CHK: 013950 02740 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-62472 17.82 9,679.27
2/25/13 2/25 A19453 CHK: 013973 02745 PALMETTO FIRE & SAFETY 358 90734 66.02 9,745.29

FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,786.07 CR: 0.00 1,786.07
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2013 THRU Feb-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,768.53
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,123.66
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** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 51,424.42 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 5,458.43 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 56,882.85 0.00



